Rockin’ Jokers Calendar - AUGUST 2018

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /

LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Wed, Aug 1: Club — Main Hall

Fri: Aug 3: DANCING @ THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR - IT’S FREE!
Sat, Aug4: LUCKY STEPPERS Ben Lomond SLAB DANCE. Luna, Wright, Harris
Tues, Aug 7: CPSD FREE PLUS WORKSHOP @ CCC

Wed, Aug 8: Club — Main Hall

Thu, Aug 9: FAMILY GIVING TREE VOLUNTEER DAY

Wed, Aug 15: Club - WE ARE DARK FOR USA WEST!

Wed - Sat, Aug 15-18: USA WEST SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION @ Reno
Wed, Aug 22: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Aug 25: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S

Wed, Aug 29: WE ARE DARK FOR 5™ WEDNESDAY AT BOWS & BEAUS!

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, Sep 8: LUCKY STEPPERS Ben Lomond SLAB DANCE. Luna, Reel, Harris
Tue, Sep 11: CPSD CLASS Starts @ CCC

Fri-Sun, Oct5-7: SCVSDA JUBILEE @ Hoover School, San Jose

Sat, Oct13: SAGE STOMPERS Plus Hoedown @ Seaside, Clark & Harris

Tue, Nov 20: SALVATION ARMY POTLUCK & TOY DANCE @ JMMS

Fri-Sun, Jan 18 —20: WINTERFEST @ King City
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